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Student Center South – 2nd Floor

1. Free Dive, Parazette
2. Timeline Wall
3. Celebrating 50 Years, Collaborative Piece
4. Word Cloud
5. Dots, Park
6. Book of Revelation, Park
7. On How it Burns, Gates
8. In My Heart There is No Longer Sorrow, Bause
9. Untitled, Gonzo 

Student Center South – 1st Floor

10. Remembering Next Summer, Parazette
11. Before Light, Ammon
12. Digital Art Gallery
13. In Plain Sight, Chambers 

Student Center South – Basement

14. Chicano mural, Reyna-Gonzales 
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STUDENT CENTER NORTH

To Student Center South

To Student Center South

16

15

18

17



Student Centers Art Walk | 55  

Student Center North – 2nd Floor

15. Bouquet for the Decision Makers 
16. Bouquet for the Ex-Lovers
17. Dove
18. Ode to Georgia
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